1 Gift Kya De Gkd Makeup Box Desk Organizer For Girls Makeup
Storage Box & Unique Gifts For Girls 4 Compartment Cosmetic
Organizer (Brush Nail Polish Lipsticks) (Love Makeup)(Wood) |
B08XM5TV4Z ( GKD000245-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 2 ₹980.36 12% IGST ₹117.64 ₹1,098.00

TOTAL: ₹117.64 ₹1,098.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxwHVyfaQXjZizKu3htV72cGjpXSmWdE

Date & Time: 08/01/2024, 10:24:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,098.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations & Pooja Thali Decorative for Temple Decor (Dark Wood
Pack of 4) | B0CM3RZMT8 ( GKD000532-BR4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹758.04 1 ₹758.04 12% IGST ₹90.96 ₹849.00

TOTAL: ₹176.57 ₹1,648.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Forty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxwHbjfn58q06bEJiB8BRsrQHabf3GlS

Date & Time: 08/01/2024, 10:35:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,648.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube holder
wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar big size unique
corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc combo ecofriendly) |
B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2u1GcGzjDBrT1AR40fQL Date & Time: 08/01/2024, 11:17:08 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway